Single Phase Petrol & Diesel
Order Code Model Power KVA / KW Voltage Engine
35.CK3L8010 GE S-5000 HBM 4.9 / 4.4 230V Honda GX270
35.CK3L2010 GE S-5000 BBM 5 / 4.5 230V /110V B&S XR1450
35.CK3L3010 GE S-5000 BBM E/S 5 / 4.5 230V B&S XR1450 Electric Start
35.CK6L9010 GE S-7000 HBM 6.7 / 6 230V /110V Honda GX390
35.CK6L4010 GE S-7000 BBM 6.7 / 6 230V B&S XR2100
35.CK6L5010 GE S-7000 BBM E/S 6.7 / 6 230V B&S XR2100 Electric Start
35.CK4M3010 GE S-6000 YDM 6.7 / 6 230V Yanmar L100 Recoil
35.CK4E4010 GE S-6000 YDM E/S 6.7 / 6 230V Yanmar L100 Electric Start
Three Phase Petrol & Diesel
Order Code Model Power KVA / KW Voltage Engine
35.CK5M3010 GE S-6500 YDT 6.5 / 4 400V / 230V Yanmar L100 Recoil
35.CK5E4010 GE S-6500 YDT E/S 6.5 / 4 400V / 230V Yanmar L100 Electric Start
35.CK7L9010 GE S-8000 HBT 8 / 4 400V / 230V Honda GX390
35.CK7L4010 GE S-8000 BBT 8 / 4 400V / 230V B&S XR2100
35.CK7L5010 GE S-8000 BBT E/S 8 / 4 400V / 230V B&S XR2100 Electric Start
Generating Sets
'S' Range Petrol & Diesel
Standard Features
• Silenced canopy
• Large 25 litre fuel tank & fuel gauge
• Single & three phase models
• Panel mounted sockets
• Petrol & diesel engines
• Recoil & electric start
• Digital hourmeter
Optional
• Trolley kit
• AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator)
• AMF (Auto Mains Failure)